1499 Delp Dr.
Harleysville, PA 19438
P: 215.256.4201 F: 215.256.1787
PN2541  Rev. C  4/17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hemo-Cath® LT
CATALOG # BASIC SET UOM
SL18P 8F X 18CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
SL24P 8F X 24CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
Set Includes: (1) Catheter  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Adhesive Dressing  (1) J/Flex Guidewire
(1) Tunneler  (1) Hemo-Cath® Hub Clip  (2) Injection Caps  (1) 10cc Syringe  (1) Peelable Introducer
CATALOG # BASIC SET UOM
MC101041P 10F X 15CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101042P 10F X 18CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101043P 10F X 20CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101044P 10F X 22CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101045P 10F X 24CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
Set Includes: (1) Catheter  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Adhesive Dressing  (1) J/Flex Guidewire
(1) Tunneler  (1) Hemo-Cath® Hub Clip  (2) Injection Caps  (1) 10cc Syringe  (1) Peelable Introducer
CATALOG # BASIC SET UOM
MC101241 12.5F X 15CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101242 12.5F X 18CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
MC101243 12.5F X 24CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX
Set Includes: (1) Catheter  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Adhesive Dressing  (1) J/Flex Guidewire
(1) Tunneler  (1) Hemo-Cath® Hub Clip  (1) Scalpel  (1) Peelable Introducer  (2) Injection Caps
CATALOG # STRAIGHT CATHETER BASIC SET UOM
SL28E. 12.5F x 28CM SILICONE HEMO-CATH® LT 5/BOX